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INDIAN SCHOOL AL WADI AL KABIR
Class: V (2015-2016)
Mathematics Holiday Assignment (PROJECT)

Name: Roli no: Sec:
Date: Teacher’s sign:

Section A

1. Make a monthly planner for the first two weeks of the month of July in serial order.
2. Plan your study time, play time, watching television, picnics/outings.
3. Note down the time allotted for each activity by you in the planner below.

DAY DATE ACTIVITY

Study | Play | Watching | Picnics/outings
time |time | television

Wednesday 01.07.2015

Thursday 02.07.2015
Friday 03.07.2015
Saturday 04.07.2015
Sunday 05.07.2015
Monday 06.07.2015
Tuesday 07.07.2015

Wednesday 08.07.2015

Thursday 09.07.2015
Friday 10.07.2015
Saturday 11.07.2015
Sunday 12.07.2015
Monday 13.07.2015

Tuesday 14.07.2015
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4. Draw a pictograph to show the total time spent on each activity on an A4 size sheet of paper
Show each Q = 2 hours. Attach the pictograph fo this paper.
Please refer to the format of the pictograph given below.

ACTIVITY SYMBOLS TOTAL TIME

STUDY TIME

PLAY TIME

WATCHING TV

PICNIC/OUTINGS

5. When your planner and pictograph are complete, answer the following questions.

a) Total no. of hours of study for the first two weeks in the month of July = hours.

b) Total no. of hours you spent on watching television for the first two weeks in the month of

July = hours.

¢) On which day/date did you spend the most time playing? How much time did you spend on

that day?

Day/Date: ; No. of hours =

d) In which activity did you spend the least time in total?

e) What value have you learnt from this activity?
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Section B
The Weather Chart
Instructions: Observe and record the temperature and rainfall for the period
July 15 = July 31, 2015, of the city where you are going to spend your
summer holidays.
o Refer to the news on TV, the internet or the newspapers to know the
temperature & rainfall.

Day Date Temperature (°c) | Rainfall (mm)
Wednesday 15.07.2015

Thursday 16.07.2015

Friday 17.07.2015

Saturday 18.07.2015

Sunday 19.07.2015
Monday 20.07.2015
Tuesday 21.07.2015

Wednesday 22.07.2015

Thursday 23.07.2015

Friday 24.07.2015

Saturday 25.07.2015

Sunday 26.07.2015

Monday 27.07.2015

Tuesday 28.07.2015

Wednesday 29.07.2015

Thursday 30.07.2015

Friday 31.07.2015
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My Observations: -

1 was the hottest day.

2 was the coolest day.

3. On the maximum rainfall was experienced.
4. On the least rainfall was experienced.

5. What is the other name for the rainy season?

6. In which month did the rainy season arrive in your city?

< Date of submission: 10 August 2015




